
First Last Department Division Location Phone Email Committee Term Ends Officers

Andrea Thompson Marketing & Communication At Large SKH 326 2176 andrea.thompson@uah.edu Exec 2016-2017/2018 x

Anna Beth Thomason Admissions Student Affairs SSB 106 2362 anna.thomason@uah.edu June 2018

Benita Hopkins Development Advancement/President's Office SKH 319 5485 bah0015@uah.edu June 2018

Brittany Holland Counseling Center Student Affairs WIL 329 6203 brittany.holland@uah.edu June 2019

Chris Duling Rotorcraft Research 5627 ctd0008@uah.edu June 2019

De'Onah Norfleet Contracts & Grants Accounting Finance & Administration SKH 234 2240 dtn0002@uah.edu Exec June 2018 x

Diana LaChance Marketing & Communication Advancement/President's Office SKH 375 6867 diana.lachance@uah.edu Exec June 2019 x

Fathia Hardy Professional Cont. Stud. At Large WIL 149 2808 fathia.hardy@uah.edu Exec June 2018 x

Jackie Smith Contracts and Grants Accounting At Large SKH 233 6068 mjs0015@uah.edu June 2018

Julie Woltjen Athletics At Large SPR 205 7853 julie.woltjen@uah.edu June 2019

Justin Thompson Physical Plant Admin Facilities & Operations PPB 110H 2410 justin.thompson@uah.edu June 2019

Karessa Acosta Lee Charger Union At Large CGU 202B 1502 karessa.acosta.lee@uah.edu June 2019

Katie Rhodes Student Health Center At Large WIL 325 6775 katie.rhodes@uah.edu June 2018

Kevin Bennett Office of Risk Management Finance & Administration PPB113C 6875 kevin.bennett@uah.edu June 2018

Maria Heflin Institute of Science Education At Large SKH 2017 6670 maria.heflin@uah.edu June 2019

Mark Massey Budgets & Management Info At Large SSB 306B 5217 mark.massey@uah.edu June 2019

Mary McManus Office of Information Technology Academic Affairs LIB 222 2520 mary.mcmanus@uah.edu Exec June 2019 x

Mary Pat Bohrman Accounting & Finance At Large SSB 123 2732 mary.bohrman@uah.edu June 2018

Mona Foroughi OIE Academic Affairs SSB 218 2748 mona.foroughi@uah.edu June 2018

Nicke Keimer Employee Health Clinic At Large WIL 327 2100 nicke.keimer@uah.edu June 2019

Patrick Hambloch Rotorcraft Research VBRH M54 4910 Patrick.Hambloch@uah.edu June 2018

Patti Sparkman Marketing & Communication At Large SKH 370 6414 patti.sparkman@uah.edu June 2019

Valerie Green Human Resources At Large SKH 136 2281 vdg0002@uah.edu June 2018

Valerie Johnson Student Success Center At Large LIB 156 3384 valerie.johnson@uah.edu June 2018

Veronica Garner Human Resources Finance & Administration SKH 115 2278 veronica.garner@uah.edu June 2019

mailto:andrea.thompson@uah.edu
mailto:bah0015@uah.edu
mailto:dtn0002@uah.edu
mailto:fathia.hardy@uah.edu
mailto:katie.rhodes@uah.edu
mailto:kevin.bennett@uah.edu
mailto:mary.bohrman@uah.edu
mailto:mona.foroughi@uah.edu
mailto:Patrick.Hambloch@uah.edu
mailto:vdg0002@uah.edu
mailto:valerie.johnson@uah.edu

